Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

12.001.30

CARPENTER
CARPENTER,
5x0.7cm

1.3x0.7x17

ovka hb, crvena

0.012 kg
0.0125 kg
155
1000/50
0.21 mx0.51
12.5 kg —
8605025612621
960910100000 '

171



